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
furn. front apt.. 3 beds, private

balcony. 251 12th st.
D1EL APTS., 790 E. Ankny st. One

one modern completely furnished
apis. ; light, clean, airy. East 1808.

THE ALU RET Furnished apt., steam
heat, private bath. 640 Mississippi
ave.

TO SUBLET, desirable furnished
apt., sleeping porch; piano; brick bldg.,
3 months or longer. X 000, Oregonian.

CLASSIC APTS., 602 Glisan St.,
modern, with bath, $50. Phone Bdwy.
2934, '

TWO-ROO- furnished apartment; mod-
ern conveniences; $16. Marshall 1920
mornings, evenings after 5.

TWO AND three-roo- apts., working peo-
ple. $10 per month and upward. 412 N.
liith BU

WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.
nicely furnished apts, all out-

side rooms. 575 East Stark. Eat 3182.
CLEAN, furnished apartments for rent;

free phone, light and water. 412 10th st.
furnished apt., vary light. 383

Williams ave. East 0104.

GIRL to share large apt. Marshall 28.
251 12th st.

furniahed apt. Arcadia Apts.
706 Everett.

apartment. 328 Mill, near Broad-
way.

apt., furnished, 496
Maulden. Sell. 2960

DEL MARCO. EAST 8TH AND COUCH;
MODERN APT., $45. EAST

2312.
NEW YORK apartments, furnished,

7th and Belmont. East 238.
HERMENIA, 400 Hall st., tor. 10th,

modern apt. Adults.
apt., ail outside; children wel-15- 1

come. Lownsdale at.
FURNISHED apartment for rent. Phone

Broadway 5S9.

TWO FUR. apts., clean, close in; adults.
13 Eajt 7th. East 1929.
V LAN D APTS. 1 room and kitchenette
$30 per month. 400 Morrison.

FIN E apartment. Private phone,
bath, cheap. Tabor 6065.

FURNISHED apL Guy Gobies. 289
Tenth street.

furnished apt. 260 N. 20th sL
Broadway 1179.

Jefferson apts., front apL, $:
per week. 305 'A Jefferson.

FURNISHED apartment, running
water, clean. 214 13th st.

furnished apartment, ready June
2-- 170 St. Clair st. Marshall 445.

VER? clean 2 and 47room apts., private
bath, reasonable. East 6003.

ELBRIDGE apts.. 274 N. 21st at.. 4rurnisneuapm. xu wy.j iuA
DENNISON APTS.. 1027 tt Belmont. 3 rms.,

furnished, phones included. Tabor 546. 5

HANDSOMELY furnished apt.;
large porch; also 2 rooms. 730 Hoyt.

PORTNOMAH I room, barawood floors;
walking distance; adults. 200 East 13th.

STORAGE FREE.
Movi ng for less. Phone Bdwy. 244 5.

UNION AVE. and Killings worth; $21.50,
all complete, concrete buiJlng.

JULIANA APTS.. 45 Trinity place. '2 and
fuimahed apts. m arena 11 983.

NEWLY-
-: RENOVATED and bath

apartment at Fairmont, 286 11th il
apt. to sublet July 1 for 6 weeks;

references. AR 710. Oregonian.
NICELY furnished apt. 710 Lovejoy.

Marshall 2S54:
SUNN Y M O N T APTS.

Will give summer rates. Tabor 3S80.
LADY, alone, will rent to lady employed

use of kitchen. East 5735.

NICE with balrony. Bdwy. 117ft.
ONE ROOM and kitchenette. Main 2530.

FOB RENT.
Turn b hed kpartroenta.

STELWYN APTS..
HIGH-CLAS-

Resident and summer home for tran-
sient and tourist; handsomest furnished
apta in the city; no objection to child
under 2 years; 1 to 5 -- room apts.. with
sleeping porch ; we also have bachelor
apts. and service; single rooms and
bath for refined gentlemen : references
required. Marshall 2H30. 166 SL lair
St., corner Washington

YOU CAN'T HEAT. THESE APTS.
Beautifully furnished modern

apt, J55 a month. Light, airy, immacu-
lately .clean; all outside rooms with ev-

erything first-clas- s Janitor
service guaranteed; also will have a
front apt. Others ask up to $90
for no better apts. than these; walking
distance from business district.
THE COLUMBIA, 11th and Columbia.

Roomiest. Cleanest, Cheapest.
WILL sub-l- for 3 or 4 months beautiful

Irvington apt., completely fur-
bished; sun parlor, 2 fireplaces, tapestry
wails, ivory finish, lard wood floors, 3
sets of French doors; Gasco furnace, ga-
rage; close to 2 carlines. Beautiful front
and back yards. 415 E. loth at. N.
East 007. .

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS. 18 Vista
ave.. near 23d and Washington sis.
high-cla- apartment house: one .oom
beautifully furnished in wicker furnl
ture, with good rugs; fine view; outside
balcony; must be seen to be appreciated.
Call Main 3883. '
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